## 70000 50928

(Requestor's Name)  (Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP  WAIT  MAIL  (Business Entity Name)
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
opies Certificates of Status
nstructions to Filing Officer:
<b>3</b>
Office Use Only



200336036952

10/88/19--81018--018 ++35.00

51 23 PH 1:1

R. WHITE JAN 27 2020



vember 25, 2019

CHARD BECK 45 CARINA CT KE WORTH, FL 33467-7936

JBJECT: DISCOUNT PRESSURE WASHING LLC

ef. Number: L19000050928

/e have received your document for DISCOUNT PRESSURE WASHING LLC nd check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been ed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

ichard Beck is already the registered agent. If you are only wanting to change ne principal and mailing address you will need to file articles of amendment.

'lease return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or our filing will be considered abandoned.

you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call 850) 245-6050.

racy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 919A00024047

Division of Corporations	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
DISCOUNT PRESSURE WAS	HING LLC	
Name of	Limited Liability Company	
r or Madam;		
closed Registered Agent/Registered Office (	Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
return all correspondence concerning this m		
ird Beck		
Name of Person	<del></del>	
ount Pressure Washing LLC		
Firm/Company		
Carina Court	•	
Address	<del></del>	
Worth, Florida 33467-7836		
City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>	
@expeditedexempt.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)	
irther information concerning this matter, plea	ase cail:	
ard Beck	561 529-0079	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	ount:	
<b>≝</b> \$25 Filling Fee	☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

2019 DEC 23 PE 4: 56

## **AMENDMENT TO LLC ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION**

Of: DISCOUNT PRESSURE WASHING, LLC
A Limited Liability Company established in FLORIDA

We, the members of <sup>1</sup>	DISCOUNT PRESSURE	WASHING, LLC	hereby resolve and confirm
•	on DECEMBER 9,	, 20 <u>1<b>9</b></u> the follow	ving:
Article(s) <sup>ji</sup>	of the current L	LC articles of organ	ization are amended to read:
HE STREET ADDRESS OF 1	THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE	E OF THE LIMITED L	IABILTY COMPANY IS:
845 CARINA COURT.			
AKE WORTH, FL 33467-7936	)		
<u> </u>			<del></del>
HE MAILING ADDRESS OF	<del></del>		
845 CARINA COURT, LAKE	WORTH, FLORIDA 3346	67-7936	
. All other sections of th			
SCOUNT PRESSURE WAS	HING	LLC remain	in full force and effect.
he undersigned have duly :	executed this amendr	ment to the LLC arti	cles of organization on the date first
ritten above:		.,,	
Annahan Alama.	Cianntur	2.4	
Member Name:	Signature ;	Turkey te-	
RICHARD BECK	$\Sigma$	when &	
-		ر.)	
			<del></del> ڏن
			23/51 . 23/PH

らさ